

MUNKERS FARMS

BARRY & MARY ANN MUNKERS
63808 CLARKS CYN RD, LEXINGTON, OR 97839

PH: 541-989-8488-Web Site:www.munkersfarms.com E-Mail:

August 7, 2008

To:

State of Oregon

From:

Munkers Farms/Barry & Mary Ann Munkers

Re:

Application for water rights

The attached documentation is pertaining to our application for water rights on the two existing wells located on our ranch in Clarks Canyon near the City of Lexington, OR. We are filing one application instead of 2 applications, for water rights on both wells as it is a family farm and operated by Barry & Mary Ann Munkers w/the assistance of their daughter, Tiffanie Greenup and her husband Travis Greenup. It is a family farm and operated as such. Travis & Tiffanie's tax lot was created because they have a mortgage on their new home...thus requiring them to have a separate tax on the acreage where their home & outbuildings exist.

Tax lot # 5700 & 5701 is owned by Barry & Mary Ann Munkers. (1 well) Tax lot # 7502 is owned by Travis & Tiffanie Greenup. (1 well)

We are applying for water rights to water the above tax lots w/the existing wells on those lots.

Sincerely

Mary Ann Munkers

RECEIVED

AUG 1 5 2008

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, ORFGON



Application for a Permit to Use Ground Water

Please type or print in dark ink. If your application is found to be incomplete or inaccurate, we will return it to you. If any requested information does not apply to your application, insert "n/a." Please read and refer to the instructions when completing your application. A summary of review criteria and procedures that are generally applicable to these applications is available at www.wrd.state.or.us/OWRD/PUBS/forms.shtml.

1. APPLICANT INFORMATION

Applicant: Borry	+ Maru	Greenup		Munkers			
=	-ticfirstnic	Greenup		La	st		
Mailing Address:	3808	Clarks	Cyn	Rd	_		
Lexington			1260	<u>n</u>	977	139	
Phone:			State			Zip	
<u> </u>	89 8488 Iome		Work			Other	
	ionic					Other	
*Fax:		*Email A	Address:	munkers	forms	@	star band . n
B. Organizations							
Corporations, associations	s firms nartners	ships joint stock (companies.	cooperatives, publ	ic and munic	cinal c	orporations)
	o, mino, paraner	mps, jemi steen	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			,
Name of Organization:							
Name and Title of Perso	on Applying:						
Name and Title of Perso	on Applying: —			_	_		
Name and Title of Perso							
Mailing Address or Org			State			Zin	
Mailing Address or Org			State			Zip	
Mailing Address or Org	anization:		State	Fusion		Zip	
Mailing Address or Org				Evening		Zip	
Mailing Address or Org	anization:	*Email A		Evening		Zip	
Mailing Address or Org City Phone: *Fax:	anization:	*Email A		Evening		Zip	
Mailing Address or Org	ganization:	*Email A		Evening		Zip	
Mailing Address or Org City Phone: *Fax:	ganization:	*Email A		Evening		Zip	
Mailing Address or Org City Phone: *Fax:	ganization:					Zip	

Last Updated: 6/26/2008

RECEIVED

AUG 1 5 2000

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

2. PROPERTY OWNERSHIP

Yes (Please check appropriate box below then skip to section 3 'Ground Water Development')
There are no encumbrances * See cover letter
This land is encumbered by easements, rights of way, roads or other encumbrances (please provide a copy of the recorded deed(s))
No (Please check the appropriate box below)
☐ I have a recorded easement or written authorization permitting access.
☐ I do not currently have written authorization or easement permitting access.
Written authorization or an easement is not necessary, because the only affected lands I do not own are state-owned submersible lands, and this application is for irrigated and/or domestic use only (ORS 274.040).
You must provide the legal description of: (1) the property from which the water is to be diverted, (2) any property crossed by the proposed ditch, canal or other work, and (3) any property on which the water is to be used as depicted on the map.
List the names and mailing addresses of all affected landowners.
3. GROUND WATER DEVELOPMENT
A. Well Information a 29271 sweet by Barry + Mary Ann Munkers
A. Well Information B 39371 swored by Barry Mary Ann Munkers Number of well(s): 2 # 80299 swored by Transaction Green in
Name of nearest surface water body: Clarks Canyon Creek
Distance from well(s) to nearest stream or lake:
If distance from surface water is less than one mile, indicate elevation difference between nearest surface water and well head:
1) 30 4 3 9371 2) 40 12 20299 3) 4)
B. Well Characteristics Wells must be constructed according to standards set by the Department for the construction and maintenance of water wells. If thewell is already constructed, please enclose a copy of the well constructor's log and the well ID number, if available, for each well withthis application. Identify each well with a number corresponding to the wells designated on the map and proceed to section 4 of the form. If the well has not been constructed, or if you do not have a well log, please complete the following:
Well(s) will be constructed by:
SECWELL LOG -
Mailing Address:
City State RECEIVED Zip
Ground Water/2 AUG 1 5 2008

Comp	oletion Da	ate:			_				
Please	e provide	a description o	f your well	developm	nent. (Atta	ch additio	nal sheets	if needed.)	
Well No.	Diameter	Type and size of casing	No. of feet of casing	Intervals casing is perforated (in feet)	Seal depth	Est. depth to water	Est. depth to water bearing stratum	Type of access port or measuring device	Total well depth
	rtesian F our water	lows well is flowing	artesian, d	escribe yo	our water c	ontrol and	l conserva	tion works:	·
nd ho	w to identi	nstruction bookle fy the water sout ion for that type	rce you prop	letails on "t		definitions			
			oj use.						
	pe(s) of U t of benef	i se(s) îcial uses provi	ided in the	instruction	1S.				
•]	If your pr	oposed use is d	l omestic , ir	ndicate the		*	5 < 5	: Attac	ched
6	lf your pr	oposed use is i	rrigation, p	olease atta	ch Form l]			
6	If your pr	oposed use is n	nining, atta	ich Form	R				
		oposed use is n					rm M		
•	If you r pr	oposed use is c	ommercia	l/industri:	al, attach l	Form Q		RECE	VED
				G	round Wat	er/3		AUG 15	2008

B. Amount of Water

Provide the production rate in gallons per minute (gpm) and the total annual amount of water you need from each well, from each source or aquifer, for each use. You do not need to provide source information if you are submitting a well log with your application.

Well No.	Source or aquifer	Type of use	Total rate of water requested (in gpm)	Total annual quantity (in gallons)	Production rate of well (in gpm)
39371	Grey Basalt	Texigation	150	227 millian	150
80299	Grey Bosalt	Irrigation	150	1.5 million	150

C. Maximu	ım Rate of Use F	Requested		1			'
	maximum, instar			be used?	150 GP	m	
D. Period o	of Use e time of year you	ı propose to use	the water:	Marc	-h 1 +h	ru bet	31
(For seasonal	uses like irrigation	give dates when	water use would	begin and end,	e.g. March 1-C	october 31.)	
E. Acreage				231.8	Spourt		c)an
-	be applying water acres where water		Ser.	233.80	.)	GIRPECT WITH	
(This number	should be consiste	nt with your appli	cation map.)				
		5. WAT	ER MANAGI	EMENT			
A. Diversion	ı		,				
What method	d will you use to	divert water from	the source?				
			0 .			() -	<u>- 1</u>

Pump (give horsepower and	d pump type):	Both are	sul	omersible	5 hp
other means (describe):	·				
B. Transport					
How will you transport water to y	our place of u	ise?			
Ditch or canal (give ave	rage width ar	nd depth):			
Width	Depth				
Is the ditch or canal to be lined?	← Yes	← No			
Pipe (give diameter and	total length):				
Diameter 4	Length	4600	_F+	RECEI	VED
other, describe:				AUG 15	2008
		Ground Water/4		WATER RESOUR	GES DEPT.

RECEIVED STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT WELL LD. # L (as required by ORS 537.765) OCT 2 6 2005 START CARD #_ Instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form. (1) LAND OWNER (1) LAND OWNER WE ALLERWIT OREGON PO BOX Address Township 3 Range 25 € civ Lexington E or W ww Section 1/4 SLL 1/4 New Well (2) TYPE OF WORK (degrees or decimal) ☐ Deepening ☐ Alteration (repair/recondition) ☐ Abandonment ☐ Conversion (degrees or decimal) (3) DRILL METHOD Street Address of Well (or nearest address) NEARON Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud 67808 CHelos Convan RO Lexivoton UZ Other _ (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL (4) PROPOSED USE ft. below land surface. Domestic ☐ Community Industrial ☐ Irrigation ☐ Injection Livestock Other ft. below land surface. Artesian pressure lb. per square inch (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Construction: Yes An Depth of Completed Well ZSZ fi Explosives used: Yes No Type (11) WATER BEARING ZONES Amount Depth at which water was first found BORE HOLE SEAL Estimated Flow Rate 36 7° 26 Material Bantonita 250 □ᢢ □ B C D DE How was seal placed: Method (12) WELL LOG Ground Elevation D'Other HOUSEP SWL Material From Backfill placed from ft to 'n. Material O fL Size of gravel Gravel placed from ft. to Cemento 6 mile (6) CASING/LINER Tan Clausto Dismeter From Gauge BASALT 55 Liner BASALA Drive Shoe used I Inside Outside None 3000 Final location of shoe(s) _ (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS ☐ Perforations Method Screens Material Date Started 10-22-05 Type Completed / Tele/pipe Casing Liner From Slot Number Diameter Τo (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification Size size I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. \Box WWC Number (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Signed Pump ☐ Bailer **Air** ☐ Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drll stem at (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification Drawdown I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge Temperature of water 600 Depth Artesian Flow Found and belief. Was a water analysis done? Tes By whom WWC Number Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? ☐ Too little Salty Muddy Odor Colored Other Signed Depth of strata:

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

FIRST COPY - CONSTRUCTION SECOND COPY - CUSTOMER

06/16/2004

MORR 50764

RECEIVED

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765)

T

JUL 2 8 2000

WELLID. #L 3937/ START CARD# 127909

Instructions fo	ak commiy		rt are on i	ibe lest	MANAGER RESOL	IRCES DEPT.	START CARD	# <u></u>	01	
					SALEM, C	(9) LOCATION OF		- 44		
(1) OWNER:		./1	(Y) N	ell Nur	nher					
Name // ar	7 /	100	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	er o ,	County MATTO			gitude	
Address (2 3	<u> 767 Y</u>	Clarix	زجعك	14/17	ri Keli	Township /				. WM.
City Le y 1 YI	<u>y 1217</u>	<u> 1 S</u>	tato /	<u>2 r - </u>	7.ip 9793					
(2) TYPE OF	WORK		•	-	_	Tex I or 5 7000 I	.nt Block		bdivision	
New Well 🗌	Deepenii	sg 🔲 Alteration	n (repair/r	ocondit	ion) 🔲 Abandonment	Street Address of Wei	l (or nearest address)	6380	& CLA	RK
(3) DRILL ME	THOD		_			FAMYON	R D			
Rotary Air	Rote	y Mud □C	able	∐Aug	er	(10) STATIC WATER	R LEVEL:			
Other	_	_					ow land surface.	E	nue 7-	21-00
(4) PROPOSE	D USE:				····	Artesian pressure		uare mch. L)elic	
•		njunity 🔲 In	dustrial		irrigation	(II) WATER BEAR				
	Injec		ivestock	_	Other	' '				
(5) BORE HO				<u></u>		Depth at which water was	s first found 15			
				h of Co	mpleted Well 2921	Dopara minar man				
					modrit	Prom	To	Hatimated	Flow Rate	SWL
HOLE	☐ 1 •••	K21444 1914 -	SEAL	— "		/5	20	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7	- 1.3 W.L.
Diameter From	-	Material	Fram	To	Sacke or pounds	150	185	7	0	
	3の **	Pertern			(200 the house)				0	
12" 0		16N-1 E.E.B.	78	1	100	270	282	<u></u>		137
10 1 20	75		170	20	10	 * '0	~ 7 ~	130	<i>j</i> +	
<i>₽</i> ,	232					<u> </u>				
	- 			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	(12) WELL LOG:				
How was seat pla	Hed:	Mothod]A 🗀	B }	KQC □p □F	Greune	d Elevation			
Other					 		<u> </u>		T	
Backfill placed fr	10m		_ fL	Mater		Materi		From	To	swi.
Ciravol placed (ru		(l. to	fL_	Size (of gravel	501/	7.	<u> </u>	3	
(6) CASING/I	LINER:					Benken Busa			10	
Diameter				Planti	r Welded Threaded	Black Been		10	15	
Caring: 8"	+ 2	78 45	일 🗷		2	Binken Basal	WHELEW C	704 15	20	
						Grav Busall		20	90	
<u> </u>			75			gray Basalt	WI BLUE Clo	y 90	105	
<u> </u>						gray Basalt		105	150	
Linet;						gray Bosult	WIBLUT (1)	17 /50	155	
		1	ᅰ꿈	H	<u> </u>	aray Basal		155	200	
Final location of	ubonés1	78'				aroy + Brous				
(7) PERFORA							ellow Cla		270	
· ·							TINDUS CIL	230	270	
Perforation	_	Method			aterial	grey & Brow	un Base 11	· 200	A 10	
Screen	Slot	(урс		Mil Tele/p		9104 0100	UN LIGITAL I	270	282	13'
Proper To	size	Number P	in market	عفاد	Casing Lines		(/= / / / / -	2 161	^>~	
				-			YLV		 	
	٠,	12			_					
	-14	/ /7			_ = =	AUG 1 6	2001			
	, r			_	_ 🖪 🖸					
	L				_ 🗀 🗖	WATER RESOLU				
						SALEM, OF				
(8) WELL TE	STS: M	lini mum testi	ng time	is 1 ba	ur	Date started 7-75	<u>ිවරු</u> (ං	mpleted	<u>- 20 - 6</u>	20
			_		Howing	(unbonded) Water Well	Constructor Certif	entioa :		
∐Որապա	□ 5	leila 🧻	Z∳.∧ir		Arte obn	I certify that the work				
Yield gel/min	- Pr	gwdaws (Drill sie	III 11¢	Time	of this well is in compliar Materials used and infort	nce With Oregon Wate	or supply well con	nstruction st	indards.
156: 1			25		l tu-	and balief.	.,,,,		•	
150			240			, ,	LIMOCO	, WWC Nur	_{nber} <u>17</u>	636. 3
125			200			Signed fames H	MICano		Date 7 -	20 0
Temperature of w	rates #	O F Dep			Found	<u> </u>	estructor Certifical	ilogy		
Mer a water and			By whom			I secrept responsibility		alterations, recolor	utchanese s	rorik
	•		•		☐ Too little	performed on this well do	uring the construction	dates reported a	bove, All w	oris.
1) and month of Paris And			_	Other		performed during this time				
_ · _				I VUICE		construction standards.	паттероп и восто и	ue neer on this true	MICHED THE	extici.
Did any strata con Salty Mu Death of strates		linear Trus	13,00	_			4	UZUZ IN	nher C	نان
		1000r CC				Signed Sur	- Bull	WWC Nur	mber <u>S</u>	-20-a

C. Application/Distribution Method

What equipment will yo	ou use to apply wa	ter to your place of use?
------------------------	--------------------	---------------------------

wheel Line	isi	
<u> </u>		
	n method (check all that apply):	
Flood	High pressure sprinkler	X Low pressure sprinkler
☐ Drip	Water Cannons	Center pivot system
Hand Lines	Wheel Lines	
Siphon tubes or gated	i pipe with furrows	
other, describe:		
Distribution method	,	
Direct pipe from so	urce In-line storage (tank or	pond)
E. Conservation		
Have you considered other sprinkler irrigation rather t	methods to transport, apply, distribute of	se this distribution or application method? or use water? For example, if you are using additional space, attach a separate sheet.
Indicate the anticipated dat begun, or is completed,plea		E should begin. If construction has already
Proposed date construction	n will begin: w/in	y 4 permit
Proposed date construction	n will be completed:	5 y of Permit
Proposed date beneficial v	vater use will begin:	1 yr y Permit
	7. REMARKS	
	any information you have provided in th cation question you are addressing.	e application, please do so here and
See Altac	hed Cover letter	
		RECEIVED
		AIIG 1 5 2008
	Ground Water/5	WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM, OREGON

8. MAP REQUIREMENTS

The Department cannot process your application without accurate information showing the source of water and location of water use. You must include a map with this application form that clearly indicates the township, range, section, and quarter/quarter section of the proposed well location and place of use. The map must provide tax lot numbers. See the map guidelines sheet for detailed map specifications.

9. SIGNATURE

By my signature below I confirm that I understand:

- I am asking to use water specifically as described in this application.
- Evaluation of this application will be based on information provided in the application packet.
- I cannot legally use water until the Water Resources Department issues a permit to me.
- If I get a permit, I must not waste water.
- If development of the water use is not according to the terms of the permit, the permit can be canceled.
- The water use must be compatible with local comprehensive land use plans.
- Even if the Department issues a permit, I may have to stop using water to allow senior water right holders to get water to which they are entitled.

I swear that all information provided in this application is true and correct to the best of my knowledge:

Signature of Applicant (If more the

ull mud sign.)

Date

7100

Before you submit your application be sure you have:

- Answered each question completely.
- Attached a legible map which includes township, range, section, quarter/quarter and tax lot number.
- Included a Land Use Information Form or receipt stub signed by a local official.
- Included the legal description of all the property involved with this application. You may supply a copy of the deed, land sales contract, or title insurance policy, to meet this requirement.
- Included a check payable to the Oregon Water Resources Department for the appropriate amount. The Department's fee schedule can be found at www.wrd.state.or.us or call (503) 986-0900.

WRD on the web:

www.wrd.state.or.us

RECEIVED

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

Herb Mosgar

From:

Jonnine Skaug

Sent:

Wednesday, August 20, 2008 6:51 AM

To:

Herb Mosgar

Subject: FW: GW Application

Jonnine Skaug Water Rights/Adjudication Division

OR Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, OR 97301

phone: 503-986-0807 fax: 503-986-0901

From: Mary Ann Munkers [mailto:munkersfarms@starband.net]

Sent: Tuesday, August 19, 2008 3:22 PM

To: Jonnine Skaug

Subject: Re: GW Application

8/19/08

To:

Herb

From: Mary Ann Munkers

RE:

Water Rights application acreage correction for application # G 17094

I've received and agree w/the corrected acreage of 225.9 acres. Please continue the process of applying for the water rights w/the stated acreage on this corrected approval.

Thank you

Mary Ann Munkers

MARY ANN MUNKERS MUNKERS FARMS, LEXINGTON, OR PH: 541-989-8488 www.munkersfarms.com munkersfarms@starband.net

---- Original Message ---- From: Jonnine Skaug

To: munkersfarms@starband.net

Sent: Tuesday, August 19, 2008 2:45 PM

Subject: GW Application



Oregon Water Resources Department

FORM I FOR IRRIGATION WATER USE

+	225, 7,	
-	233,	8
for	- PA6	7C F 4

100 7.				
Please indicate whether you are requesting a primary or supplemental irrigation water right.				
Supplemental If supplemental, please indicate the number of acres that will be irrigated for each type of use. Primary: 223.9 Acres Secondary: 7.9 Acres List the permit or certificate number of the primary water right: No. 26159				
Please list the anticipated crops you will grow and whether you will be irrigating them for a full or partial season:				
1. Pasture Grass X Full season Partial season (from:to)				
2 Description Partial season (from:to)				
3				
4 □ Full season □ Partial season (from:to)				
3. Indicate the maximum total number of acre-feet you expect to use in an irrigation season: 702 acre-feet (1 acre-foot equals 12 inches of water spread over 1 acre, or 43,560 cubic feet, or 325,851 gallons.)				
4. How will you schedule your applications of water? Will you be applying water in the evenings, twice a week, daily?				
☐ Daily during daytime hours ☐ Daily during nighttime hours				
Two or three times weekly during daytime Two or three times weekly during nighttime				
☐ Weekly, during daytime hours ☐ Weekly, during nighttime hours				
□ Other, explain:				

AIIG 1 5 2008

Last revision: October 31, 1996



Oregon Water Resources Department

FORM I FOR IRRIGATION WATER USE

<u> </u>				
1. Please indicate whether you are requesting	a primary or supplemental irrigation water right.			
Primary: Secondary:	please indicate the number of acres that or each type of use. 223.9 Acres Acres certificate number ater right: No. 26159			
2. Please list the anticipated crops you will grow and whether you will be irrigating them for a full or partial season:				
1. Pasture Grass X Full se	eason □ Partial season (from:to)			
2 □ Full se	eason Partial season (from:to)			
3 □ Full se	eason Partial season (from:to)			
4 □ Full se	eason Partial season (from:to)			
3. Indicate the maximum total number of acre-feet you expect to use in an irrigation season:				
acre-feet (1 acre-foot equals 12 inches of water spread over 1 acre, or 43,560 cubic feet, or 325,851 gallons.)				
4. How will you schedule your applications of water? Will you be applying water in the evenings, twice a week, daily?				
☐ Daily during daytime hours	☐ Daily during nighttime hours			
★ Two or three times weekly during daytime	Two or three times weekly during nighttime			
☐ Weekly, during daytime hours	☐ Weekly, during nighttime hours			
☐ Other, explain:	RECEIVED			
	Last revision: October 31, 1996			
	AUG 15 2008			



Oregon Water Resources Department **Land Use Information Form**

THIS FORM IS NOT REQUIRED IF: 1) water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands; or 2) the application is for a water-right transfer, allocation of conserved water, exchange, permit amendment, or ground water registration modification, and all of the following apply: a) only the place of use is proposed for change, b) there are no structural changes, c) the use of water is for irrigation, and d) the use is located in an irrigation district or exclusive farm-use zone.

City: Land				346L			KKS (_		
	5ton		State: _	0 R Z	zip: <u>978</u>)	39 Day	Phone:	SYI	9 <u>89</u>	<u> </u>
This application	is related	l to a M	1easure 37 cl	laim. 「Y	es M No					
nd and Locatio	<u>n</u>									
include the followorted), or used. A	Applicants	for m	unicipal use,	or irrigati	on uses within	irrigation				
Township Range	Section	1/4 1/4	Tax Lot #		signation (e.g. sidential/RR-5)		Water to be:		Propo	
IS ass	33	_	3702		FU	Diverted	Conveyed	I A Used		1119
			- · · ·			☐ Diverted	□ Conveyed	□ Use	d	-ن-
						☐ Diverted	□ Conveyed	□ Used	d	
						☐ Diverted	□ Conveyed	l 🗆 Used	d	
					ed, conveyed,					
escription of Pro	e filed wit	th the \		rces Depa	rtment:					_
	e filed wit or Store V	th the \ Water d Wate	□ W er □ L	rces Depar ater-Righ imited Wa	rtment: t Transfer ater Use Licen	□ Exc	hange of W			
of application to b ★Permit to Use □ Allocation of	or Store V Conserved	th the \Water d Wate Ground	□ W er □ L	rces Depar /ater-Righ imited Wa istration M	rtment: t Transfer ater Use Licen	□ Exc	hange of W	'ater	_	
of application to b ▶Permit to Use □ Allocation of □ Permit Amen	or Store V Conservedment or Geservoir/Po	th the V Water d Wate Ground	□ W er □ L i Water Regi	rces Depar later-Righ imited Wa istration M	rtment: t Transfer ater Use Licen fodification Surface \	□ Exc se Vater (nam	hange of W	'ater		
of application to b ★Permit to Use □ Allocation of □ Permit Amen te of water: □ Re	e filed with a construction of the conserved diment or the conservoir/Power are the conservoir/Power needed.	th the Water d Water Ground ond ed: 1	□ W er □ L i Water Regi	rces Depar /ater-Righ imited Wa istration Mater □ cub	rtment: t Transfer ter Use Licen Iodification Surface V sic feet per sec	□ Exc se Vater (nam ond X ga	hange of W	'ater	□ acre-	feet

Receipt for Request for Land Use Information

State of Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, OR 97301-1266



For Local Government Use Only

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will be located entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this form.

This deals only with the local land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or grading permits.

Please check the	e appropriate box b	elow and provide the requested	informatio	<u>n</u>		
☐ Land use regulated	es to be served by prope by your comprehensive	osed water uses (including proposed of plan. Cite applicable ordinance sec	construction) etion(s): M	are allowed outrigh	nt or are not かろのロ	
approvals already b	s as listed in the table been obtained. Record of	osed water uses (including proposed of the low. (Please attach documentation of Action/land-use decision and accorded but all appeal periods have not expended the lower of the lower property of the	of applicable mpanying fin	land-use approvals dings are sufficient	which have	
(e.g. plan	and-Use Approval Needed amendments, rezones, al-use permits, etc.)	Cite Most Significant, Applicable Plan Policies & Ordinance Section References	Land	d-Use Approval:		
condition	ar-use permits, etc.)		☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued	_	
			☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued		
			☐ Obtained	☐ Being pursued		
			☐ Denied ☐ Obtained	☐ Not being pursued ☐ Being pursued		
		_	☐ Denied ☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Not being pursued ☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued		
	ing this proposed use of	f water below, or on a separate sheet.				
Name:Signature:Government Entity	Morrow	Title: Plane: 422	anning 4707	Directo	200B	
If you sign the rece	ipt, you will have 30 da ion Form or WRD may	e: Please complete this form or sign nys from the Water Resources Depart presume the land use associated with	ment's notice	date to return the c	completed ompatible with	
Ameliaant		ot for Reguest for Land Use I	<u>nformation</u>		VIIC	1 5 2008
Applicant name:					SALEN	OURCES DEP

City or County: _____ Staff contact: ____

 Signature:
 ______Phone:
 _______Date:



Oregon Water Resources Department Land Use Information Form

THIS FORM IS NOT REQUIRED IF: 1) water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands; or 2) the application is for a water-right transfer, allocation of conserved water, exchange, permit amendment, or ground water registration modification, and all of the following apply: a) only the place of use is proposed for change, b) there are no structural changes, c) the use of water is for irrigation, and d) the use is located in an irrigation district or exclusive farm-use zone.

~· }	ddress: _	- (6	341	- B C. (0	Ann Munke olea coma Re OR Zip: 9787	9 (%			99 U
City:	CXIV	80	<u>~1</u>	State: _	DK. Zip: *** ***	5 Y Day	Phone:	<u> </u>	2 : 0
This app	lication	is related	l to a M	leasure 37 cl	laim. 🗆 Yes 🔨 No				
nd and L	ocation								
					ots where water will be				
					or irrigation uses within rmation requested below		districts may substit	tute existing	and
									_
Township	Range	Section	1/4 1/4	Tax Lot#	Plan Designation (e.g. Rural Residential/RR-5)	'	Water to be:	Proposed Land Use:	
13	25 E	33		3700	EFU		Conveyed N Used	Trigate	<u></u>
15	25 E	33		5701	EFU		☐ Conveyed ☐ Used ☐ Used	T1/1907	Hon
42_	•						☐ Conveyed ☐ Used	 -	4
									_
Il counties	and citie	s where	water i	s proposed to	o be diverted, conveyed,	or used	Morrow	_ `	
Il counties				s proposed to	o be diverted, conveyed,	or used	Marrow	· .	
escription	of Pro	oosed l	Jse,		o be diverted, conveyed,	or used	Marrow	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
escription of applicat	of Pro	p osed (Jse , th the \	Vater Resou	rces Department:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
escription of applicat	of Pro	filed wi	Jse, th the \	Vater Resou		□ Exch	Morrow		
escription of applicat ★Permi	ion to be	filed wi	Jse , th the V Water d Wate	Vater Resou □ W r □ L	rces Department: /ater-Right Transfer	□ Exch		<u>.</u>	
escription of applicat Permi	ion to be t to Use of tion of C	filed wi	Jse, th the V Water d Wate Ground	Vater Resou □ W r □ L I Water Regi	rces Department: /ater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen	□ Exch	nange of Water		
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amend	filed wi	Jse, th the V Water d Wate Ground	Vater Resou □ W r □ L I Water Regi	rces Department: Vater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification Vater Surface V	□ Exch se Water (name	nange of Water		
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi e of water:	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amenda	filed wi for Store Conserve ment or ervoir/Poter neede	Jse, th the V Water d Wate Ground ond	Vater Resour Water Reginer Ground W	rces Department: Vater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification Vater Surface V	□ Exch se Water (name	nange of Water	□ acre-feet	
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amenda Rese ity of wa water:	filed wi for Store Conserve ment or ervoir/Poter neede	Jse, th the Vater d Water Ground Dond Zed:	Vater Resour r □ L Water Regi Ground W SD 6 P	rces Department: Vater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification Vater Surface Vater Cubic feet per secial Industrial	□ Exch se Water (name cond Agai	nange of Water (a)	□ acre-feet	
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi e of water: ated quant	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amenda Rese ity of wa water:	filed wi or Store Conserve ment or ervoir/Poter neede	Jse, th the Water d Water Ground , and , a	Vater Resour Water Reginer Ground W Commerc Quasi-mu	rces Department: /ater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification /ater	□ Exch se Water (name cond Agal	lange of Water Ilons per minute	acre-feet ousehold(s)	· .
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi e of water: ated quant	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amenda Rese ity of wa water:	filed wi or Store Conserve ment or ervoir/Poter neede	Jse, th the Water d Water Ground , and , a	Vater Resour Water Reginer Ground W Commerc Quasi-mu	rces Department: Vater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification Vater Surface Vater Cubic feet per secial Industrial	□ Exch se Water (name cond Agal	lange of Water Ilons per minute	acre-feet ousehold(s)	buildir
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi e of water: ated quant	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amenda Rese ity of wa water:	filed wi or Store Conserve ment or ervoir/Poter neede	Jse, th the Water d Water Ground , and , a	Vater Resour Water Reginer Ground W Commerc Quasi-mu	rces Department: /ater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification /ater	□ Exch se Water (name cond Agal	lange of Water Ilons per minute	acre-feet ousehold(s)	buildir
escription of applicat Permi Alloca Permi e of water: ated quant	ion to be t to Use of ation of C t Amenda Rese ity of wa water:	filed wi or Store Conserve ment or ervoir/Poter neede	Jse, th the Water d Water Ground , and , a	Vater Resour Water Reginer Ground W Commerc Quasi-mu	rces Department: /ater-Right Transfer imited Water Use Licen istration Modification /ater	□ Exch se Water (name cond Agal	lange of Water Ilons per minute	acre-feet ousehold(s)	buildir

Receipt for Request for Land Use Information

State of Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A Salem, OR 97301-1266



For Local Government Use Only

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will be located entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this form.

This deals only with the local land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or grading permits.

Land Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied	Hings are sufficient.) "Being pursued". -Use Approval: - Being pursued - Not being pursued	ces
Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Denied	□ Being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued	ces
Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained	□ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Being pursued	ces
Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained	□ Being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued	ces
Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained	□ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued	ces
Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Obtained	☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued ☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued ☐ Being pursued ☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued	ces
Denied Obtained Denied Obtained Denied Denied	□ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued □ Being pursued □ Not being pursued	ces
☐ Denied☐ Obtained☐ Denied☐	☐ Not being pursued ☐ Being pursued ☐ Not being pursued	ces
☐ Obtained ☐ Denied	☐ Being pursued☐ Not being pursued	ces
		ces
mmendation	ns to the Water Resour	ces
		_
		_
		<u> </u>
rning	Director	_ 00B
		_
ent's notice d	date to return the com	oleted
2	nt's notice of the proposed	Date: B/B/Dector 4707 Date: B/B/Dector Preceipt below and return it to the int's notice date to return the company of the proposed use of water is company.

Applicant name:

City or County:

Signature:

PECEIVED

Applicant name:

Staff contact:

Phone:

Date:

BARGAIN AND SALE DEED

Leonard Munkers, Grantor, conveys to Barry Munkers and Mary Ann Munkers, husband and wife, Grantees all his interest in that real property situated in Morrow County, State of Oregon described as follows:

See Exhibit 1 attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is: \$100.00 plus one-third (1/3) of all crops grown and harvested on the property for the life of Grantor.

Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:

Barry Munkers & Mary Ann Munkers 63808 Clarks Canyon Road Lexington, OR 97839

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.

DATED this S day of August, 2003.

Leonard Munkers

STATE OF OREGON

)ss.

County of Morrow

DATED: August / 2003.

Personally appeared before me Leonard Munkers and acknowledged the foregoing

instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.

OFFICIAL SEAL
RESECCA RIPPLE
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 355793
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 17, 2008

Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission Expires:

MUNKERS, BARRY & MARY ANN\LSK\BARGAIN & SALE DEED (LEONARD MUNKERS TO BARRY & MARY ANN MUNKERS) (08/18/03)

1 - Bargain & Sale Deed

RECEIVED

ALIG 1 5 2008

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, ORFGON DEPT.

EXHIBIT 1

MUNKERS PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Tax Lot 1S25-5700, Code Area 35-03, Ref. No. 5477.

Township 1 South, Range 25 East of the Willamette Meridian, Morrow County, Oregon.

Section 33: The West Half.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM commencing at the Northwest corner of said 33, said point being the True Point of Beginning of this description; Thence East on North line of said Section a distance of 42.00 Rods and 13.00 feet to a point on the center of the County Road; Thence in a Southeasterly direction following the center of the County Road to the South line of Said Quarter Section; Thence West 45.00 Rods and 8.00 feet to the Southwest Corner of said Quarter; Thence North on the Section line to the True Point of Beginning.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM commencing 42.00 rods and 13.00 feet East of the Northwest corner of said Northwest quarter of Section 33; Thence South 3.00 Rods; Thence East 84.00 Rods to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the above described property all road and road rights of way.

MUNKERS, BARRY & MARY ANN\LSK\EXHIBIT 1 (CONTRACT - LEONARD MUNKERS TO BARRY & MARY ANN MUNKERS) (08/13/03)

This Land deed was Established WATER RESOURCES DEPT.

before TAX 10+ was divided into 3 Lots instead

of a criedinal 5700. 5701 + 5702 are

to imporary land partitions to 90 back to the

original 5700 as soon as the home mortgages

are paid of - Was Wiff.

Conf # 011102000 -

		(V		
	7/1/07-6/30/08				JUNI NO ROS477
		•	Tax Collect	or ∢ PQ B 847 ≉ Heppner, 6	
	PROPERTY DESCR			LAST YEAR'S TAX	3 , 331, 97
f	P. P. 2005-7,			See back for explanation of taxes	marked with / \
	POTENTIAL ADD		IABILITY	•	7 .
	ACRES: 208.			RECI	EIVED
1	MAP 01525-057	00		· ILO	-1VED
	CODE 3502			ALIC Ì	5 2000
Ć	but these property on a property	8		ATTO DO	J 2009
	MUNKERS, BARRY			WATER RESO	URCES DEPT
	MUNKERS, MARY .			THIS YEAR (S TAX SALEM,) MORROW SCHOOL	OREGON 921.57
	LEXINGTON, OR			UMA-MORW ESD	
					1 28 . 68 1 51 . 02
	CONTRUL #. 00	4740		BMCC	AU LES CONTRACTOR CONT
• '	VALUES:	LAST YEAR	THIS YEAR	EDUCATION TOTAL:	1, 201, 27
	MARKET & SPECI		1	discipled for fold () 4 St 1942 2 H / Seed 4 1 1 Point 1	
:	LAND - RMV	91,030	111.970	MORROW CNTY	944, 53
	SPEG USE PO	24,660	29,000	HEALTH DIST	138 21
	STRUCTURES	215, 680	262 , 890	PORT/MORROW	19.21
	TOTAL VALUE	240, 340	2 71,8 90	TONE RED	169.70
	TAXABLE VALUES			IONE-LEX CEM	54.85
	ASSESS VALU	218, 300	228,440	WILLW OR PAK	87.10
			,	UNIFIED REC	104. 17
				MEALTH DIST	89.09
	NET TAXABLE:	218,300	228, 440		alia neka man ngar atan tiga naka kepir ditin amin atan
	Potential Add	n Tax Liabili	स्पृ प्रकार	GENERAL GOVERNMENT TO	TAL. 1, 605. 86
				• .	
	the plant of the state of the s			WILLW PK BND	6 0. 50
	Marrow County		Collector	SCHOOL BONDS	184.83
	100 Court Str	eet		SMCC BOND	75. 5a
	P. D. Box 247		,		erijatija pilmija, apasasi seri i susum naman erijati kilimina aerona setist.
	Heppner, OR			EXCLUDED FROM	
	Phone 541-67	6-9607		LIMITATION TOTAL:	340.85
	If a mortaga	je company pays your	tax#s.	2007-08 PROPERTY	And a second
		ent is for your records		TAX TOTALS	3, 147, 98
	Full Payment with	2/3 Payment with	1/3 Payment	V Z TOPY TO LONG TO BE THE SHOP SHOP	Park and the State of
	3% Discount	2% Discount	No Discount		والمراري والمنافذ المام المناسية والمنافض والمنافض والمنافض والمنافض
	this blackers.			3 TOTAL TAX (After Discount)	<i>f</i>

Cenf # 0711020083

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	(<u></u>	7/1/07-6/30/08 REAL PROPERTY To Morrow County Assessor/Te			ACCOUNT NO. (810532)
P. F. 2005	1			LAST VEAR'S TAX	128 26
ACRES: \$2.30 MAP. 01525-05700 CODE: 1204 MUNKERS, BARRY & AIIG 15 2008 MUNKERS, MARY ANN 63808 CLARK'S CANYON RD LEXINGTON, OR 97839 CONTROL. #: 004947 VALUES: LAST YEAR THIS YEAR MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES LAND - RWY 18,340 SPEC USE PD: 6,190 6,370 STRUCTURES 2,000 2,000 TOTAL VALUE 8,190 STRUCTURES 3,790 ASSESS VALU 7,990 B. 220 POTENTIAL VALUE 8,190 Many Total VALUE 9,190 Many Total VALUE 9,190 Many Total VALUE 1,130 TITLEY NANCE 8 MANY Total VALUE 1,130 TITLEY NANCE	(· ·			laves marked with (-)
MAP 01825-05700 CODE: 1204			3 II_LTY	Jee Day to explanation of	dans managa with (2)
MUNKERS, BARRY & MUNKERS, MARY ANN 63808 CLARX'S CANYON RD LEXINGTON, OR 97839 COMTROL #: 004947 WALUES: LAST YEAR THIS YEAR EDUCATION TOTAL: 4.63 MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES: LAND - RMV 18,340 23,180 MORROW CNTY 33,99 SPEC USE PD 6,190 6,370 HEALTH DIST 4,97 STRUCTURES 2,000 2,000 PORT/MORROW 0.69 TOTAL VALUE 8,190 8,370 HEPPNER RFD 6,50 TAXABLE VALUES: 10,7,990 8,220 WILLW OR PRK 3,13 ASSESS VALU 7,990 8,220 WILLW OR PRK 3,15 NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8,220 WILLW OR PRK 3,15 NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8,220 WILLW OR PRK 3,15 MORROW CNTY 32,99 MORROW CNTY 33,99 MORROW CNTY 33,160 MORROW CNTY 33,160 MORROW CNTY 33,160 MORROW CNTY 33,160 MORROW CNTY 46,630 MORROW CNTY 46,630 MORROW CNTY 34,630 MORROW CNTY 54,630 MORROW CNTY 46,630 MORROW CNTY 54,630	į ri			_	
MUNKERS, BARRY & MUNKERS, MARY ANN 63608 CLARX'S CANVON RD HORROW SCHOOL WATER RESOURCES DEPT, SALEM, OREGON 33, 16 463 25 26 26 27 27 27 27 27 27				R	ECEIVFD
MUNICERS, MARY ANN 63808 CLARK'S CANYON RD		CODE. 1807			
### ASSESS VALU	<i>t</i> :	MUNKERS, BARRY &			
### ASSESS VALU		MUNKERS, MARY ANN		THIS YEAR'S TAX WATE	R RESOURCES DEPT
CONTROL #: 004947 EMCC 5.43				MORROW SCHOOL	SALEM, OREGON 33.16
VALUES:	e e	n and a second and a second and a second a secon		UMA-MORW ESD	
MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES: LAND - RMV 1B, 340 23, 180 MORROW CNTY 33, 99 SPEC USE FD 6, 190 6, 370 HEALTH DIST 4.97 STRUCTURES 2, 900 2, 000 PORT/MORROW 0.69 TOTAL VALUE 8, 190 8, 370 HEPPNER RFD 6.50 TAXABLE VALUES: TONE-LEX CEM 1.97 ASSESS VALU 7, 990 8, 220 WILLW CR PRK 3.13 UNIFIED REC 3.75 HEALTH DIST 3.21 NET TAXABLE: 7, 990 8, 220 POTENTIAL Addit Tax Liability RANCE 8 GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58, 21 Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector SCHOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Court Street Street BMCC BOND 2.72 Fig. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgoge company poys your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with No Discount No Discount		CONTROL #: 004947		EMCC	5. 43
LAND - RMV	(THIS YEAR	EDUCATION TOTAL:	43. 22
SPEC USE FU 6,190 6,370 HEAL! H DIST 4,97 STRUCTURES 2,000 2,000 PORT/MORROW 0.69 TOTAL VALUE 8,190 8,370 HEPPNER RFD 6.50 TAXABLE VALUES: IONE—LEX CEM 1.97 ASSESS VALU 7,990 8,220 WILLW CR PRK 3.13 UNIFIED REC 3.75 HEALTH DIST 3.21 NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8,220 Potential Addn Tax Liability RANCE GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58,21 Marrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 50HOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Court Street BMCC BOND 2.72 F.O. Box 247 Heppner OR 97836 EXCLUDED FROM Phone 541-676-5607 L'MITATION TOTAL; 12,27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. TAX TOTALS 113,70 Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount 12,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 TAX TOTALS 113,70 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 To					
SPEC USE FU 6,190 6,370 HEAL! H DIST 4,97 STRUCTURES 2,000 2,000 PORT/MORROW 0.69 TOTAL VALUE 8,190 8,370 HEPPNER RFD 6.50 TAXABLE VALUES: IONE—LEX CEM 1.97 ASSESS VALU 7,990 8,220 WILLW CR PRK 3.13 UNIFIED REC 3.75 HEALTH DIST 3.21 NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8,220 Potential Addn Tax Liability RANCE GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58,21 Marrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 50HOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Court Street BMCC BOND 2.72 F.O. Box 247 Heppner OR 97836 EXCLUDED FROM Phone 541-676-5607 L'MITATION TOTAL; 12,27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. TAX TOTALS 113,70 Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with No Discount No Discount No Discount No Discount 12,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 TAX TOTALS 113,70 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 1,20 Total County 1,20 To	r			MORROW CNTY	
TOTAL VALUE 8,190 8,370 HEPPNER RFD 6 50 TAXABLE VALUES: 10NE-LEX CEM 1.97 ASSESS VALU 7,990 8,220 WILLW CR PRK 3.13 UNIFIED REC 3.75 HEALTH DIST 3.21 NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8.220 Potential Addn fax Liability RANCE 2 GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector SCHOOL BONDS 6 65 100 Court Street BMCC BOND 2.72 F 0. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97836 EXCLUDED FROM L'MITATION TOTAL: 12.27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with No Discount	ſ			HEAL ! H DIST	4. 7/
TAXABLE VALUES: 10NE-LEX CEM 1.97 ASSESS VALU 7,990 8,220 WILLW OR PRK 3.13 UNIFIED REC 3.75 HEALTH DIST 3.21 NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8,220 Potential Addn Tax Lisbility NANCE GEMERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 WILLW PK BND 2.90 Monnow County Assessor/Tax Collector SCHOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Count Street BMCC BOND 2.72 F. O. Box 247 Heppher, OR 97636 EXCLUDED FROM Phone 541-676-5607 Limitation Total: 12.27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. TAX TOTALS 11.3.70 Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment No Discount No Discount No Discount 1.50 Tax TOTALS 1.50 Tax TOTA					
ASSESS VALU 7, 990 8, 220 WILLW CR PRK 3.13 UNIFIED REC 3.75 HEALTH DIST. 3.21 NET TAXABLE: 7, 990 8, 220 Potential Addn fax Liability RANGE 8 GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 Marrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 5CHOOL BOND 2.90 Marrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 5CHOOL BOND 6.65 100 Court Street 8MCC BOND 2.72 F. D. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97636 EXCLUDED FROM LIMITATION TOTAL; 12.27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment No Discount	,		8,370		ε,
NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8.220 Potential Addn fax Liability RANCE 8 GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 5CHOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Court Street 8 BMCC BOND 2.72 P. O. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97836 EXCLUDED FROM 12.27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount	!				-
NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8,220 Potential Addn Tax Liability RANCE E GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 Marrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 5CHOOL HONDS 6.65 100 Court Street 8 8MC0 BOND 2.72 P. O. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97836 EXCLUDED FROM L'MITATION TOTAL: 12.27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with No Discount No Discount	i	ASSESS VALU 7,990	8, 220		and the second s
NET TAXABLE: 7,990 8.220 Potential Addn Tax Liability RANCE 2 GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 100 Court Street 5.0. Box 247 Happner, OR 97836 EXCLUDED FROM Limitation Total: 12.27 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount					The state of the s
Potential Addn fax Liability NANCE S GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL 58.21 WILLW PK BND 2.90 Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 5CHOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Court Street BMCC BOND 2.72 F. O. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with No Discount No Discount	!			HEALTH DIST	3. 21 (
WILLW PK BND 2.90 Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector SCHOOL BONDS 6.65 100 Court Street BMCC BOND 2.72 F. O. Box 247 Happher, OR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment No Discount WILLW PK BND 2.90 SCHOOL BONDS 6.65 BMCC BOND 2.72 EXCLUDED FROM LIMITATION TOTAL: 12.27 TAX TOTALS 11.3.70					180 40 the began model strate larger make 1800m gainst shifty.
Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 100 Court Street F. O. Box 247 Heppner: OR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 3% Discount SCHGOL BOND EXCLUDED FROM LIMITATION TOTAL: 12. 27 12. 27 13. 70	i	Potential Addn Tax Liability	RANGE	GENERAL GOVERNMENT	TOTAL 58.21
Morrow County Assessor/Tax Collector 100 Court Street F. O. Box 247 Heppner, OR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 3% Discount SCHOOL BOND EXCLUDED FROM L'MITATION TOTAL: 12. 27 12. 27 13. 70			- 1879	LITTE W PR BUT	၁ ခုဂ်
F. D. Box 247 Heppner, DR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount BMCC BOND EXCLUDED FROM L'MITATION TOTAL: 12.27 12.27		Marrow County Arsecon/Tay Ca	silanter !		12.0
F. O. Box 247 Heppmer, DR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount	ŧ		22.201		The state of the s
Heppner: OR 97836 Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount EXCLUDED FROM L'MITATION TOTAL: 12.27 2007-08 PROPERTY TAX TOTALS 113.70				and the recommendation of the	when the state of
Phone 541-676-5607 If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount				EXCLUDED FROM	9 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
If a mortgage company pays your taxes, This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount	i	1			12.27
This statement is for your records only. Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount					
Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 1/3 Payment 3% Discount No Discount				2007-08 PROFERTY	
3% Discount 2% Discount No Discount	(This statement is for your records on	ly.	TAX TOTALS	113.70
		Full Payment with 2/3 Payment with 3% Discount 2% Discount			The second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the se
	1	110 29 74.28		TOTAL TAX (After Discount)	/ 110, 29

Screen Print from AbleTerm session(TSG)

09:18 AM 08/08/2008

Owner: GREENUP, TRAVIS W & : R10504 (Real Estate) (29642) GREENUP, TIFFANY A Prop ID Map Tax Lot: 01525-05702 63466 CLARKS CANYON RD Legal : P.P. 2005-7, PARCEL 2, ACRES 2.00 LEXINGTON, OR 97839 : 63466 CLARKS CANYON RD, Situs Year Built : 2005 Living Area: 2100 Name(s) Code Area: 3502 Sale Info: 09/30/05 2007 Roll Values Deed Type : BS RMV Land \$ 39,220 (+) Instrument: 05015015 118,270 (+) RMV Improvements \$ 2007 Tax Status * No Taxes Due * RMV Total \$ 157,490 (=) Current Levied Taxes: 1,136.03 Total Exemptions \$ M5 Net Value \$ 157,490 Special Assessments : 2008-09 SB125 Taxes M50 Assd Value \$ 82,440 (AD) Alt Disp (Y) primarY (SE) condary (L) and/Impr (G)en Appr (O) wnership (H)istory (.) More Enter Option from Above or <RET> to Exit: ___

Property Data Selection Menu - -

AHM. Barry Munkers

